Jun 01 2024 (05:06) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Dibrugarh Rajdhani Special (Via Bogibeel)/02506 - COVR - NFR
NDLS/New Delhi to DBRG/Dibrugarh
40h 20m - 2276 km - 23 halts - Departs Sun,Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 11:25 16 |1 0 63 (214 [NR

2 MB Moradabad Junction 14:02 14:10 8m (1 |1 166 |76 |[193 |[NR

3 |BE Bareilly Junction 15:21 15:24 3m |1 |1 256 (72 [169 [NR

4 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |18:40 18:50 10m (1 |1 491 |71 |124 |NR

5 BSB |VaranasiJunction 22:50 23:00 10m |5 |1 774 |75 |77 |NR

6 [(BUI |Ballia 00:52 00:55 3m (3 |2 [913 |55 [65 [NER
7 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 02:07 02:12 5m |1 (2 |979 |54 |58 |NER
8 HJP Hajipur Junction 03:18 03:23 5m |2 |2 1039 |60 |55 |[ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 04:50 05:00 10m |5 |2 1126 |57 |48 |ECR
10 [BGS |Begusarai 05:16 05:18 2m (2 |2 |1141 |47 |42 |ECR
11 [KIR Katihar Junction 08:50 09:00 10m (1 |2 [1307 |74 (32 |NFR
12 |KNE |KishanGanj 10:18 10:20 2m |1 |2 1404 |62 |53 [NFR
13 [NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction [11:45 11:55 10m |1 |2 1491 (79 [114 |[NFR
14 |NCB [New Cooch Behar 13:30 13:35 5m |1 |2 1616 |45 |49 |[NFR
15 [NOQ [New Alipurduar 14:00 14:02 2m |1 |2 |1635|89 |48 |NFR
16 [KOJ Kokrajhar 14:55 14:57 2m (2 (2 [1714 |21 |49 |NFR
17 |[NBQ [New Bongaigaon 16:18 16:20 2m |1 |2 |1742 |65 |60 |NFR

Junction
18 [RNY [Rangiya Junction 18:00 18:10 10m (3 (2 [1851 |63 (58 |NFR
19 |TNL |Tangla 18:47 18:49 2m |0 |2 |1889 |64 |84 |NFR
20 [ULG |Udalguri 19:10 19:12 2m [0 (2 [1912 |66 [110 |NFR
21 |NMM |New Missamari 19:58 20:00 2m |2 |2 |1963 |18 |99 |NFR
22 |RPAN |Rangapara North 20:35 20:45 10m (3 |2 1974 |55 |94 [NFR
Junction

23 |HMY |HarmutiJunction 23:20 23:25 5m [0 (2 [2116 |40 (105 |NFR
24 |NLP  |North Lakhimpur 00:10 00:15 5m |0 (3 |2146 |37 |97 |NFR
25 |DBRG |Dibrugarh 03:45 0 |3 |2276 |- 108 |NFR

Jun 01 2024 (05:06) https://indiarailinfo.com




